Town of Pembroke
Recreation Commission
Agenda
Tuesday, July 9, 2019 at 7:00PM
Community Center / Recreation Office
128 Center Street, Pembroke

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Open Meeting
Minutes-June 11, 2019
Reorganization of Recreation Commission
Fields & Sport League
(1) Pembroke Youth Baseball Lease proposal

(2) Proposal for Selectmen — July 23" Meeting
e Review/Discussion/Vote

Summer Concerts
e Review/Discussion/Vote

Posted 7-5-19, 3:50PM

Future Board Meetings: Summer Meetings: August 13 and September 10

Old Business:

New Business: Board of Selectmen — July 23" at 7:45PM



