## Town of Pembroke Recreation Commission

## Agenda

## Tuesday, July 9, 2019 at 7:00PM

## Community Center / Recreation Office 128 Center Street, Pembroke

7:00 PM	Open Meeting
7:05 PM	Minutes-June 11, 2019
7:15 PM	Reorganization of Recreation Commission
7:30 PM	Fields & Sport League (1) Pembroke Youth Baseball Lease proposal (2) Proposal for Selectmen – July 23 <sup>rd</sup> Meeting • Review/Discussion/Vote
8:00 PM	Summer Concerts • Review/Discussion/Vote

Posted 7-5-19, 3:50PM

Future Board Meetings: Summer Meetings: August 13 and September 10

**Old Business:** 

**New Business:** Board of Selectmen – July 23<sup>rd</sup> at 7:45PM